

\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.A. 273/2018, CRL.M.(BAIL) 379/2018 & CRL.M.A. 4117/2018

NEERAJ

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Jitender Bakshi, Adv for Ms.
Aishwarya Rao, DHCLAS

versus

STATE (NCT OF DELHI)

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Panna Lal Sharma, APP for State

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

18.05.2018

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave during the pre-lunch session.

The matter be re-notified for 23.07.2018.

By Order

Court Master

MAY 18, 2018

NC